SWISS SENIORS TOUR BY ASGS - CG La Cote 11.07.2023

Brutto
Pos
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Nom
Schibler, Stéfan (17.0)
Cornu, Paul-Henri (12.4)
Wildhaber, Jean-Luc (15.4)
Bennani, Jalil (15.8)
Rogenmoser, Eric (14.8)
Theilkaes, Marcel (20.0)
Wyss, Peter (14.2)
D'Incau, Mario (14.8)
Trachsel, Kurt (16.0)
Musy, Gabriel (16.3)
Sakkal, Avner (17.1)
Ramelet, Gérard (18.5)
Schwab, Daniel (19.3)
Granges, Raphael (13.0)
Garbade, Conrad (24.4)
Lanfranconi, Fabio (22.8)
Gaillard, Pierre (25.6)
Matti, Christian (13.5)
Hafner, Luc (14.1)
Diener, Rudolf (18.9)
Kissling, Denys (21.9)
Epitaux, Bernard (15.0)
Peyer, Max (19.1)
Assemani Baschy, Parvine (18.2)
Nater, Armin (17.3)
Wenger, Daniel (22.0)
Mounoud, Jean-Daniel (21.9)
Dubuis, Jacques (15.0)
Boeckli, René (19.3)
Pham, Kinh-Duong (17.0)
Glanzmann, Franz (20.6)
Delley, Nicolas (24.9)
Perruchoud, Raymond (17.1)
Gloor, Willy (15.6)
Huguenin, Gérard (19.9)
Fellay, André (19.2)
Weber, Rudolf (17.4)
Mazel, Jean Louis (24.6)
Mauron, Markus (15.6)
Beglinger, Peter (27.5)
Duvoisin, Claude (23.1)
de Boccard, Thierry (18.0)

ASSOCIATION DES GOLFEURS SENIORS DE SUISSE
VEREINIGUNG DER GOLF-SENIOREN DER SCHWEIZ
SWISS SENIOR GOLFERS' ASSOCIATION

Club d'affiliation
Payerne
Vuissens
Neuchatel
La Cote/Signal de Bo
Montreux
La Cote/Signal de Bo
Breitenloo
Les Bois
Gstaad
Wallenried
Esery
Vuissens
Lausanne
Rastenmoos
Breitenloo
Lavaux
Domaine Impérial
Gstaad
Geneve
La Cote/Signal de Bo
Neuchatel
La Cote/Signal de Bo
Entfelden
La Cote/Signal de Bo
Waldkirch
La Cote/Signal de Bo
La Cote/Signal de Bo
Esery
La Cote/Signal de Bo
La Cote/Signal de Bo
Sempachersee
La Cote/Signal de Bo
Vuissens
Goldenberg
Rheinblick, GC
La Cote/Signal de Bo
Interlaken
Geneve
Payerne
Schénenberg
Vuissens
Lavaux

HCP Brut
15 28
10 26
13 23
14 21
12 20
18 20
12 20
12 19
14 19
14 19
15 19
16 17
17 17
11 17
22 17
21 16
24 16
11 16
12 16
17 16
20 16
13 16
17 16
19 14
15 15
20 15
20 15
13 14
17 14
15 14
18 14
23 14
15 14
13 13
18 13
17 13
15 13
23 13
13 12
26 12
21 12
16 11
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Netto
Pos
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Straub, Andréas (22.3)
Csakodi, Tamas (18.1)
Truog, Urs (21.2)
Aemisegger, Ernst (25.9)
Gantenbein, Hans (25.1)
Hug, Jean-Marc (21.5)
Banic, Predrag (25.5)
Kratz, Beat (20.3)
Rodieux, Bernard (16.8)

Nom
Schibler, Stéfan (17.0)
Gaillard, Pierre (25.6)
Theilkaes, Marcel (20.0)
Lanfranconi, Fabio (22.8)
Cornu, Paul-Henri (12.4)
Wildhaber, Jean-Luc (15.4)
Bennani, Jalil (15.8)
Mounoud, Jean-Daniel (21.9)
Garbade, Conrad (24.4)
Beglinger, Peter (27.5)
Diener, Rudolf (18.9)
Trachsel, Kurt (16.0)
Sakkal, Avner (17.1)
Ramelet, Gérard (18.5)
Wenger, Daniel (22.0)
Kissling, Denys (21.9)
Schwab, Daniel (19.3)
Assemani Baschy, Parvine (18.2)
Wyss, Peter (14.2)
Glanzmann, Franz (20.6)
Delley, Nicolas (24.9)
Musy, Gabriel (16.3)
Mazel, Jean Louis (24.6)
D'Incau, Mario (14.8)
Rogenmoser, Eric (14.8)
Duvoisin, Claude (23.1)
Peyer, Max (19.1)
Hafner, Luc (14.1)
Fellay, André (19.2)
Huguenin, Gérard (19.9)
Pham, Kinh-Duong (17.0)
Epitaux, Bernard (15.0)
Granges, Raphael (13.0)
Nater, Armin (17.3)
Boeckli, René (19.3)
Gloor, Willy (15.6)
Weber, Rudolf (17.4)
Aemisegger, Ernst (25.9)
Truog, Urs (21.2)
Matti, Christian (13.5)

Esery

Vuissens
Bern/Moossee
Bern/Moossee
Bern/Moossee
Vuissens
Lavaux

Aaretal

Lavaux

Club d'affiliation
Payerne
Domaine Impérial
La Cote/Signal de Bo
Lavaux
Vuissens
Neuchatel
La Cote/Signal de Bo
La Cote/Signal de Bo
Breitenloo
Schénenberg
La Cote/Signal de Bo
Gstaad
Esery
Vuissens
La Cote/Signal de Bo
Neuchatel
Lausanne
La Cote/Signal de Bo
Breitenloo
Sempachersee
La Cote/Signal de Bo
Wallenried
Geneve
Les Bois
Montreux
Vuissens
Entfelden
Geneve
La Cote/Signal de Bo
Rheinblick, GC
La Cote/Signal de Bo
La Cote/Signal de Bo
Rastenmoos
Waldkirch
La Cote/Signal de Bo
Goldenberg
Interlaken
Bern/Moossee
Bern/Moossee
Gstaad

20
16
19
24
23
19
23
18
15

HCP

15
24
18
21
10
13
14
20
22
26
17
14
15
16
20
20
17
19
12
18
23
14
23
12
12
21
17
12
17
18
15
13
11
15
17
13
15
24
19
11

10
10
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Net
43
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
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Csakodi, Tamas (18.1)
Perruchoud, Raymond (17.1)
Dubuis, Jacques (15.0)
Gantenbein, Hans (25.1)
Straub, Andréas (22.3)
Banic, Predrag (25.5)
Hug, Jean-Marc (21.5)
Mauron, Markus (15.6)
Kratz, Beat (20.3)

de Boccard, Thierry (18.0)
Rodieux, Bernard (16.8)

[Type here]

Vuissens
Vuissens
Esery
Bern/Moossee
Esery
Lavaux
Vuissens
Payerne
Aaretal
Lavaux
Lavaux

16
15
13
23
20
23
19
13
18
16
15

25
25
24
24
24
24
23
21
21
21
16



